Yo 12 TC B
el YL Llis|iT

AVILES ENGINEERING CORPORATION

l= 5790 Windfern Road, Houston, Texas 77041 - 713-895-7645 - Fax 713-895-7943

ENGINEERING CORP.
Invoice
Invoice Date: 04/30/17 ; AEGC Invoice No.: 041728C
AEC Project No.: C121-16 Customer ID: FTBCENG

Client: Fort Bend County
Fort Bend County Engineering Department

Project: FM 1093/Westpark Toliway Expansion Project, Phase 1 I

P. 0. No.: 137085
Bill to: eméil to:
Fort Bend County Engineering Department ~ Vanessa Wallace
Attn: County Engineer vwallace@pascorp.net

301 Jackson Street
Richmond, Texas 77469

Services Provided: Net Amount Due
Construction Materials Testing and Inspection Services
on the above Referenced Project - $27,604.50 ,%
(See Attached Page/s for Invoice Backup) k/@ { m
OF U
Subtotal
Terms: Net 30 Total Due this Invoice: ( $27,604.50
AN

Contract Amount;  “$300,000.00

Amount of this Invoice: $27,

Amount of Previous Invoices: $187,418.28

Amount Invoiced including this Invoice: $215,022.78

Amount Remaining including this Invoice: $84,977.22 |
Percent of Contract Complete: 71.7%

Please Remit to:
Aviles Engineering Corporation
5790 Windfern Road
Houston, Texas 77041

Please Include Invoice Number on all Remittance. Thank You and We Appreciate Your Business.

OB 6-12~7




Aviles Enginesring Corporation

lnvoice Back-Up

Project; FM 1093/Westpark Tollway Expansion Profect, Phase 1 AEC Projeet No.: CIR21-1%
Clignt: Fort Bend County

Fort Bend County Engineering Depariment

Invoiee Date: 04/30/17 Invgice Noy 041728C

Repori Unit

Date | No, Description Quandity Unit Rate Amgunt

4/1 | 600 |Senior Engineering Technician - OT Min, Chg, 2 Hour $ 97.06 ] $ 194.00
Vehicle - Minimum Charge 2 Hour $ 10.00 |8 2000
Project Bngineer 0.25 Houwr | $149.00] $ 37.25

4f4 | 601 |Senior Engineering Technician 3.5 Hour $ 650013 227.50
Trip Charge - Vehicle and Time 1 Trip $125.00 | $§ 125.00
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $14%.00]| § 37.25

4/4 | 602 |Senior Engineering Technician 3.5 Hour $ 6500 8§ 227,50
Trip Charge - Vehicle and Time 1 Trip $125.00] § 125.00
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $14900 1§ 3728

474 1 603 |Concrete Compression Test 6 Each $ 1700 § 102.00
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.00 | § 3725

4/5 | 604 [Senior Engineering Technician - Min. Chg. 2 Howr | $ 65.00]% 130.00
Trip Charge - Vehicle and Time 1 Trip $12500 | § 125.00
Praject Engineer 0.25 Hour $14900 | § 37.25

475 | 603 |Senior Engineering Technician 5 Hour $ 65.00 | § 325.00
Trip Charge - Vehicle and Time 1 Trip $125.00 1 § 12500
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.00 1 §  37.25

475 | 606 |Concrete Compression Test 4 Each $ 1700 §  68.00
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.00 | §  37.25

4/6 | 607 [Senior Engineering Technician 5.25 Hour $ 65.00] § 341.25
Trip Charge - Vehicle and Time 1 Trip $125.00 | § 125.00
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.00 | 8 3725

4/6 | 608 |Report of Concrete Batch Plant Inspection ) Each |§ - 18 -
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $14900 | % 3725

4/6 | 609 [Senior Engineering Technician 8 Hour $ 6500 § 520.00
Senior Engineering Technician » Overtime 1.25 Hour $ 97001 $ 12125
Trip Charge - Vehicle and Time I Trip $125.00 | § 125,00
Project Engineer (.25 Hour $149.00 | &  37.25

4/6 | 610 [Rpt of Slutty Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds 1 Each $ - $ -
Project Enginecr 0.25 Hout $149001 § 37.25

4/6 | 611 {Rpt of Slurry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds i Each |$ - [§ -
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $14900 | § 3725

476 | 612 |Rpt of Slury Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds 1 Each § - $ -
Project Engineer .25 Hour $149.00 | §  37.25

4/6 | 613 [Rpt of Slurry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds 1 Each [|$§ - |%§ -
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.00 | § 3725

Page 1 of 10




Aviles Engineering Corporation

Invoice Back-tUp

Project: FM 1093/Wesipark Tollway Expansion Project, Phase 1 AEC Project No.: C121-16
Clicnt: Fort Bend County
Fort Bend County Engineering Departntent
Involee Date: 04/30/17 Invoice No.s 041728C
Report Unit
Date | No. Description Quantity Unit Rate Amount
4/6 | 614 |Rpt of Shurry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds 1 Bach [$ - |3 -
. [Project Engineer 0.25 Hour | $149.00{8 37.25
4/6 | 615 {Concrete Compression Test 6 Each $17.00] 8 10200
Project Engineer ‘ 0.25 Hour | $149.00} § 37.25
4/6 { 615A |Rpt of Slurry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds 1 Bach [§ - |8 -
_ Project Engineer 0.25 Hour | $149.00 | § 37.25
4/6 | 616 |Concrete Compression Test 9 Each $ 17.00[ § 153.00
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.00 | § 3725
4/7 | 617 |Senior Engineering Technician 5.5 Hour $ 6500 | § 357.50
Trip Charge - Vehicle and Time 1 Trip | $125.00 | § 125.00
Project Bngineer 0.25 Hour $149.00 | § 3725
4/7 { 618 |Senior Engineering Technician 8 Hour $ 6500 % 520.00
Senior Engineering Technician - Overtime 2.5 Hour | % 97.00 [ § 242.50
Trip Charge ~ Vehicle and Time i Trip $125.00 | § 125,00
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.001 8§ 3725
4/7 1 619 |Rpt of Slurry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds 1 Bach $ - $ -
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.00 | § 3725 )
4/7 1 620 [Rot of Slurry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fuds 1 Each |$ - |8 .
Project Engineer (.25 Howr $149.00 { § 37.25
477 | 621 |Rpt of Shurry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds 1 Bach 1$ - % -
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour | $149.00 | § 3725
4/7 | 622 |Rpt of Shuery Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds 1 Each P $ -
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.00 | 8§ 3725
4/7 | 623 [Rpt of Slurry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds 1 Bach |$ - |§ -
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour | $149,00| §. 37.25
447 | 624 [Rpt of Shirry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds 1 Each |§ - 1§ -
Project Engineer : 0.25 Hour $149.00 | § 3725
4/7 | 625 |Concrete Compression Test 9 Each § 17.00 | § 153.00
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour | $149.00{ § 37.25
_4/8 | 626 |Senior Engineering Technician - OT Min. Chg, 2 Hour $ 97001 § 194.00
Vehicle - Minimum Charge 2 Hour $ 100018 2000
Project Engineer 0,25 Hour | $149.00} % 37.25
4/10| 627 |{Senior Engineering Technician - Min, Chg. 2 Hour $ 65001 % 130.00
Trip Charge - Vehicle and Time 1 Trip $125.00 | § 125.00
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.00 | § 3725

Page 2 of 10




Avilas Engineering Corporatioh

Invoice Back-Up

Project: FM 1093/Westpark Tollway Expansfon Projeet, Phase 1 AEC Project No.: C121-16
Clieni; Fort Bend County
Fort Bend County Englnecring Department
Invoice Date: 04/30/17 Invoiee No.: 041728C
Report Unit
Date | No. Pescription Quanilty Untt Rate Amount
4/111 628 |Senior Engineering Technician 3 Hour | $ 65.001§ 195.00
Trip Charge - Vehicle and Time 1 Trip $125.00 | $§ 12500
Project Engineer (.25 Hour $149.00 [ § 37.25
4/11| 629 |Diy Sieve Analysis of Aggregates 1 Each $ 5400 § 54.00
Mat'l Finer than #200 Sieve (Decant) 1 Each $ 48.00 | § 48.00
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.00 1 § 37.25
4/11| 630 |Sand Equivalent of Fine Apgregate 1 Each $ 65.00] 8 6500
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.00 | § 37.25
4/11| 631 [Dry Sieve Analysis of Aggregales 1 BEach | $ 54.00]§ 54.00
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour | $140.00 | § 37.25
4/11] 632 |Mat'l Finer than #200 Sieve (Decant) 1 Each $ 48001 § 48.00
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour | $149.00]3 37.25
4/11| 633 {Dry Sieve Analysis of Aggregates 1 Each $ 540018 54.00
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.00 | § 3725
4/11| 634 |Mat'] Finer than #200 Sieve (Decant) I Each $ 48.001 8 48.00
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.00 1§ 3725
4/11] 635 |Senior Engineering Technician 2 Hour $ 650018 130.00
Trip Charge - Vehicle and Time 1 Trip $125.001 § 125.00
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour | $149.00| 8 37.25
4/11| 636 {Concrete Compression Test 6 Esch $ 1700 $ 102,00
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.00 | § 3725
4/12 1 637 |Senior Engineering Technician - Min, Chg, 2 Hour $ 6500] 8% 13000
Vehicle - Minimum Charge 2 Hour $ 100018 2000
Project Engineer 0.25 Hout $149.00 | § 3725
4/131 638 |Senior Engineering Technician 6 Hour $ 65001 % 390.00
‘Irip Charge - Vehicle and Time ] Trip $125.00 | §  125.00
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.00 1§ 37.25
4/13 | 638A {Hveem Stability 1 Setof3 [ $ 95.001§ 9500
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour | $149.001§ 3725
4/131 639 |Senior Engineering Technician 6.5 Hour [ § 650018 422.50
Trip Charge - Vehicle and Time 1 Trip $12500 1 § 125.00
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149001 8 37.25
4/13| 640 iSenior Engineering Technician 8 . Hour $ 65.00 § 520.00
Trip Charge - Vehicle and Time 1 Trip $12500 $ 125.00
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.00 [ $ 3725
4/13| 641 |Rptof Slurry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds 1 Bach |§ - I|$ -
Project Engincer 0.25 Hour $149001 % 37.25

Page 3 of 10




Aviles Engineering Gorporation

Invaice Back-Up

Projeci: FM 1093/Wesipark Tollway Expansion Projeet, Phase 1 AEC Project No.: C121-16
Client: Fort Bend County
Fort Bend County Engineering Department
Involce Date: 04/30/17 Invoice No.: 041728C
Report Unit
Date | No Description Quantity Unit Rate Amount
4/13| 642 |Rpt of Slutry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds | Eech |§ - I§ -
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.00 [ $ 3725
4/13] 643 |Rpt of Slurry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds 1 Bach % - 18§ -
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.001 8§ 23725
4/13 | 644 |Rpt of Slurry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds 1 Eech {$ - |§ -
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour { $149.00 [ § 3725
4/13| 645 [Rpt of Slurry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds 1 Each $ - $ -
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.00 | % 3725
4/13 | 646 |Concrete Compression Test 9 Each $17.00 [ § 153.00
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour | $149.00 | § 37.25
4/14| 647 |Senior Engineering Technician - Min. Chg. 2 Hour [ $ 65.00|$ 130.00
Vehicle - Minimum Charge 2 Hour $ 1000 § 2000
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $145.00 | § 37.25
4/17| 648 [Senior Engineering Technician 4.75 Hour $ 65001 % 308.75
Trip Charge - Vehicle and Time 1 Trip $125.00 | § 125.00
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour | $149.00 | § 37.25
4/171 649 |Senior Engineering Technician 8 Hour $ 6500|8 520.00
Senior Engineering Technician - Overtime 1.75 Hour $ 97.00 | § 169.75
Trip Charge - Vehicle and Time 1 Trip $125.00 ;1 § 125.00
Project Engincer 0,25 Hour $149.00 | § 3725
4/17] 650 |Rpt of Slurry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds 1 Each § - $ -
Project Fngineer 0.25 Hour $14000 1 8§ 37.25
4/17| 651 [Rpt of Slurry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds 1 Each § - $ -
Project Engineer 0,25 Hour $149.00{ § 3725
4/17} 652 |Rptof Slurry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fads 1 Each $ - $ -
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.00 | §  37.25
4/17] 653 {Rpt of Slurty Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds 1 Bach |§ - 18§ «
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.00 { § 37,25
4/171 654 [Conecrete Compression Test 10 Bach $ 170018 170.00
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.00{ § 37.25
4/17| 655 |Concrete Compression Test 9 Each $ 17008 153.00
Project Engineer 0,25 Hour $149.00 | 8 3725
4/171 656 |NICET III Technician 5.5 Hour $ 750018 41250
Trip Charge - Vehicle and Time 1 Trip $125.00 | § 125.00
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.00 | §  37.25

Page 4 of 10




Aviles Enginsering Corporation

invoice Back-Up

Project: FM 1093/Westpark Tollway Expansion Project, Phase 1 AEC Project No.: C121-16
Client: Fort Bend County

Fort Bend County Engineering Depariment

Invoice Date: 04/30/17 Invoiee No. 0417238C

Report Unit

Date | No. Description Quantity Unit Rate Amount

4/17] 657 [Molding Specimens 1 Setof3 | $ 63.00( 8 63.00
Density of Molded Specimens 1 Setof3 | $ 5400( 8 54.00
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.00{ § 37.25

4/17; 658 |Hveem Stability 1 Setof3 | $ 95003 95.00
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.00 1 §  37.25

4718 | 658A |Theoretical Max, Specific Gravity | Each $ 910018 91.00
Praject Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.00{ $§ 37.25

4/18| 659 {Senior Englneering Technician 2 Hour $ 65.001 8 130.00
Vehicle - Minimuwn Charge 2 Hour $ 10008 20.00
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour | $149.00 [ § 37.25

4/19+ 660 |Senior Engineering Technician 2 Hour $ 6500 (% 130.00
Vehicle - Minimum Charge 2 Hour | $ 10.00]8 2000
Project Engineer , 0.25 Hour $149.00 | § 37.25

4/20| -661 {Senior Engineering Technician 6,75 Hour $ 65001 % 43875
Trip Charge ~ Vehicle and Time 1 Trip $125.00 | § 12500
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour | $149.00 | § 37.25

4/20| 662 [Senior Engineering Technician 4 Hour | § 65.00 | % 260.00
Trip Charge - Vehicle and Time 1 Trip $125.00 | § 125.00
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.00 | §  37.25

4/20| 663 [Conerete Compression Test 6 Each $ 17.00 | $ 102.00
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.00 | § 37.25

4/201 664 |Senior Engineering Technician 3.75 Hour $ 65.00 | § 243.75
Trip Charge - Vehicle and Time 1 Trip $125.00 | § 125.00
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour | $149.00 1§ 37.25

4/21| 665 |Senior Engineering Technician 7.25 Hour $ 65008 47125
Trip Charge - Yehicle and Time 1 Trip $12500 1 § 125.00
Project Engineer ' 0.25 Hour $149.00 [ § 37.25

4/21| 666 |Senior Engineering Technician 3 Hour $ 6500 % 520.00
Senior Engineering Technician - Overtime 2.5 Hour [ $ 97.00| § 242.50
Trip Chatge - Vehicle and Time 1 Trip $125.00 | § 125.00
Project Engiteer 0,25 Hour $149.00 | $  37.25

4/21| 667 |Rpt of Slugry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds 1 Each £ - 3 -
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.00{ § 3725

4/21 668 |Rpt of Shurry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds 1 Each $ - $ -
Project Engineet 0.25 Hour $149.00 | § 37.25

4/211 669 |Rpt of Shury Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds 1 Each $§ - |9 -
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.00 | § 3725

Page 5 of 10




Aviles Engineering Corporation

Invoice Back-Up

Project: M 1093/Westpark Tollway Expansion Project, Phase 1 AEC Project Nou: C121-16
Client: Fort Bend County

Fort Bend County Engineering Department

Invoice Dater (4/30/17 Invoice No.: 041728C

Report Unit
Date | No. Description Quantity Unit Rate Antgunt
47211 670 |Rpt of Slurry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds 1 Bach |$§ - 1§ -
_ Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.00 1§ 3725

4/211 671 |Rpt of Slurry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds 1 Each $ - i -
Project Engineet 0.25 Hour $149.00 [ § 3725

4211 672 |Rpt of Slurry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds 1 Bach |$ - |8 -
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.00| § 37.25

221 | 673 |Rpt of Slurry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds 1 Each $§ - $ -
Project Enginecr 0.25 Houwr | $149.00 | § 3725

4721 | 674 [Rpt of Slurry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds 1 Bach 5 - 3 -
Project Engineer 0.25 Houwr | $149.001% 3725

4/21| 675 |Rptof Slurry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds 1 Fach [$§ - (8 -
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour | $149.001 8% 37.25

4/211 676 |Concrete Compression Test 9 Each $ 1700 § 153.00
Project Engineer 0.25 Hou $149.00 | $  37.25

4/21! 677 |Conecrete Compression Test 9 Each $ 17.00 [ § 153.00
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour | $149.001 8 37.25

4/22| 678 |Senior Engineering Technician - Overtime 2 Hour $ 97.00] § 194.00
Vehicle - Minimum Charge 2 Hour $ 1000] § 2000
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $14900 | § 3725

47241 679 |Senior Engineering Technician 4.5 Hour [ $ 65.00) % 29250
Ttip Charge - Vehicle and Time 1 Trip $125.00 | $ 125.00
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.00 [ § 37.28

4/24| 680 |Senior Enginecring Technician 7.5 Hour $ 6500 | $ 487.50
Trip Charge - Vehicle and Time 1 Trip $125.00 | § 125.00
Project Engineer 0,25 Hour $149.00 | § 37.25

4/24| 681 {Rpt of Shuery Testing on Drilled Shaft Inds 1 Bach [$ - |38 -
Iroject Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.00 | § 3725

4724 682 [Rpt of Slurry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds 1 Bach 1§ - |8% -
Project Engineer 025 Hour $14000 1§ 3725

4/24 1 683 |Rpt of Slurry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds 1 Bach $ - $ -
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour | $149.00{ % 372§

4/24 | 684 |Rpt of Slurry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds 1 Bach $ - 18 -
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149,00 [ § 3725

4/24 | 685 IRpt of Slurry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fads 1 Each 3 - $ -
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour | $149.00 8§ 3725

4724 | 686 |Rpt of Slutry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds 1 Fach |§ - |8 -
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour | $149.00) § 3725

Page 6 of 10




Avilas Engineering Corporation

Invoice Back-Up

Projeci: FM 1093/Westpark Tollway Expansion Projeet, Phase 1 AEC Project No,: C121-16
Cllent: Fort Bend Counfy
Fori Bend County Engineering Doparfment
Inveice Date: 04/30/17 Involce No.: 041728C
Report Unit
Date | No. Description Quantity Unit Rate Amount
4/24| 687 |Rpt of Slurry Testing on Drilled Shafi Fnds 1 Bach |$ - 1§ -
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour | $149.00| % 37.25
4/24| 688 |Concrete Compression Test 9 Each $ 1700 § 153.00
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.00 | §  37.25
4/25| 689 |Senior Engineering Technician 7.75 Hour § 6500 § 503.75
Trip Charge - Vehicle and Time 1 Trip $125.00 ] & 125.00
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour | $149.00] 8§ 3725
4/25| 690 [Senior Engineering Technician 8 Hour $ 65001 & 520.00
Senior Engineering Technician - Overtime 2.25 Hour [ $ 9700 $ 218.25
Trip Charge - Vehicle and Time i Trip $125.001 5 12500
Project Engineer 0.25 Howr | 51490018 3725
4/25| 691 [Rpt of Shurry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fads 1 Bach |$ - |9% -
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour | $149.00 [§ 3725
47251 692 {Rpt of Slurry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds 1 Bach |§ - $ -
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.00 1 § 3725
4/251 693 {Rpt of Slurry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds 1 Each $ - $ -
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.00 | 8 37.25
4/25| 694 [Rpt of Slurry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds i Each (§ -~ |$ -
Project Engineer . 0,25 Hour | $149.00 [ § 3725
4/25} 695 [Rpt of Slurry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fod 1 Bach [$ - |§ -
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.00 | §  37.25
4/25| 696 {Rpt of Slusry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds 1 Bach [§ - |§ -
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour | $149.00[8% 37.25
4/251 697 |Rpt of Slurry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds I Each $ - 1% -
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.00 | & 3725
4/251 698 [Rpt of Slurry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds 1 Each 5 - $ -
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour | $149.00 [§ 3725
4/25| 699 {Rpt of Slurry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds 1 Each $§ - 5 -
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.00 | § 3725
4/25| 700 |Concrete Compression Test 9 Eech $ 17,00 | $ 153.00
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour 314900 [ § 3725
4251 701 |Concrete Compression Test 9 Each $ 17.00 1 § 153.00
Project Engincer 0.25 Hour | $149.001$ 3725
4/25| 702 {Concrete Compression Test 9 Each $ 700§ 153.00
Project Engiteer 0.25 Hour | $149.00 ) § 3725

Page 7 of 10




Avilies Engineearing Corporation Invoice Back-Up

Praject: FV 1093/Westpark Tollway Expansion Project, Phase 1 AEC Project No: C121-16

Client: Fort Bend County
‘Fort Bend County Engineering Department

Invoice Dater 04/30/17 Invoice No. 041728C
Report 1 Unit
Date | No. Description Quantity Unit Rale Amount
4/26| 703 |Senior Engineering Technician 4 Hout $ 65.00] & 260.00
Trip Charge - Vehicle and Tims 1 Trip $12500 | § 125.00
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $£149.00 | §  37.25
4/26] 704 1Senior Engineering Technician 8 Hour $ 65.00 | § 520.00
Senior Engineering Technician - Overtime 0.75 Hout $ 97.0018 7275
Trip Chatge - Vehicle and Time 1 Trip $125.00 | § 125.00
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour | $149.00| 8§ 3725
4/26| 705 |Rpt of Shury Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds 1 Each $ - |93 -
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour | $149.001 8 3725
4/26| 706 |Rpt of Slurry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds 1 Fach [$ - |8§ -
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.00{ § 37.25
4/26 | 707 |Rpt of Slurry Testing on Drilted Shaft Fnds ] Bach {$ - 1§ .
Project Bngineer 0.25 Hour $149.00 | § 37.25
4/26| 708 (Rpt of Slurry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds { Bach |$§ - 1§ -
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.00 | $ 37.25
4/261 709 |Rpt of Slurry Testing on Drilled Shaft I'nds 1 Each $ - $ -
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.00} § 3725
4/26] 710 |Rpt of Shurry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds 1 Each 1§ - |§ .
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $14900 | 3 37.25
4/26| 711 |Rpt of Shurry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds 1 Each $ - |8 -
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour | $149.00 | § 3725
4/26| 712 |Rpt of Slurry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds 1 Bach 8 - i$ -
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.00 | §  37.25
426 | 713 |Rpt of Slurey Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds 1 Each $§ - |8 -
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour | $149.00( § 3725
4/26| 714 [Rpt of Slurry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds 1 Each |§ - |8 -
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour | $149.60 | § 37.25
4/261 715 |[Concrete Compression Test 6 Each $ 1700 § 102,00
Project Enginecr 0.25 Hour $149.00 | §  37.25
426 | 716 |Concrete Compression Test 2 Each $ 1700 § 153,00
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour | $149.00| & 37.25
4/27| 717 {Sepior Engineering Technician 7 Hour $ 650018 45500
Trip Charge - Vehicle and Time 1 Trip $125.00 | § 125.00
Pyoject Engineer 0,25 Hour | $149.00] 8§ 3725
4/27( 718 |Hveem Stability 1 Setof3 | $ 95008 9500
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.00 | § 37.25

Page 8 of 10




Aviles Engineerlng Corporation

Ihvalce Back-Up

Project: FM 1093/Westpark Tollway Expansion Project, Phase 1 AEC Project No.: C121-16
Client; Fort Bend County
Fort Bend County Engineering Department
Invaice Date: 04/30/17 Invoice No.s 041728C
Report Unit
Date | No. Trescription Quantity Unit Rate Amount
41271 719 |Senior Engineering Technician 4.25 Hour [ $ 6500 |§ 27625
' Trip Charge - Vehicle and Time 1 Trip $125.00 | $§ 125.00
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour | §149.00| 8% 3725
4/271 720 |Senior Engineering Technician 8 Hour $ 6500 % 52000
Senjor Engincering Technician - Overtime 1 Hour | $ 970018 97.00
Trip Charge - Vehicle and Time 1 Trip $125.00 1 § 125.00
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.00 [ § 3725
4/271 721 |Rpt of Slurry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds 1 Bach |§ - |8 -
Project BEngineer 0,25 Hour | $149.001 8§ 37.25
4727 722 |Rpt of Shurry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds 1 Fach |§ - |$ -
- |Project Engineer 0.25 Hour | §149.00[ 8% 13725
4/27} 723 {Rpt of Slurry Testing on Drilled Shaft Pnds 1 Each $ - $ -
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour | $149.00 1§ 37.25
4/27| 724 |Rpt of Slurry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds 1 Each $ - |83 -
Project Bngineer 0.25 Hour | $149.00 [ $  37.25
4/27 | 725 |Rpt of Shurry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds 1 Each § - $ -
Project Engincer 0.25 Hour $149.00 | § 3725
4/27| 726 [Rpt of Sluery Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds 1 Each 1§ - |§ -
Project Engineer 025 Hour | $149.00 |.§ 3725
4/27| 727 [Rpt of Slutry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds 1 Each [§ - |$ -
Project Engineer 0,25 Hour $14900 [ $ 3725
4/27| 728 |Rpt of Slurry Testing on Drilied Shaft Fnds 1 Each $ - $ -
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour | $149.00 | $§ 3725
4/271 729 IRpt of Slurry Testing on Drilled Shaft Fnds 1 Each $§ -~ 138 .
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.00 | § 37.25
4/271 730 |Conecrete Compression Test 6 Each | $ 17.00 | § 10200
Project Engineer 0,25 Hour $149.00 1 $§ 37.25
47271 731 {Concrete Compression Test 7 Each $ 1700 § 119.00
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour | $149.00 | $§ 37.25
4/28 | 732 |Senior Engineering Technician - Min, Chg. 2 Hour $ 6500 § 130.00
Trip Charge - Vehicle and Time I Trip $125.00 { § 125,00
Project Bngineer 0.25 Hour | $149.00| § 37.25
4/28| 733 |Senior Engineering Technician 7.5 Hour $ 6500 & 48750
Trip Charge - Vehicle and Time 1 Trip $125.00 1 § 12500
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.00 { § 37.25

Page 9 of 10




Avlles Englnesring Corporation

Invoice Back-Up

Profect: FM 1093/Wesipark Tollway Expansion Project, Phase 1 AEC FProject No.: C121-16
Client: Fort Bend County
Fort Bend County Engineering Department
Iuvoice Dates G4/30/17 Inveice Nod 041728C
Report Unit
Pate { No, Deseription Quantity Unit Rate Amount
4/28 1 734 [Concrete Compression Test 6 Bach | $ 17.00| § 102.00
Project Engineer 0.25 Hour $149.00 | §  37.25
4/29| 735 |Senior Bngineering Technician - OT Min, Chg, 2 Hour $ 97.00 1§ 194.00
Vehicle - Minimum Charge 2 Hour $ 1000 § 2000
Project Enginger 0.25 Hour $149.00 | § 3725
Total = | §27,604.50

Page 10 0of 10




